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Two Year Old & Under
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Mares 3 & Over
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Geldings 3 & Over
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GRAND/RESERVE HALTER
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Showmanship 40 & Over
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Showmanship 20 to 39
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Showmanship 13 to 15
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Showmanship 12 & Under
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Lead Line 6 and Under ***

Sat, June 27,

2015

Rider #

Placing

Rider Name

Horse Name

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25




MMOHSC

16

Pee Wee Horsemanship -10 & Under*
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Pee Wee Pleasure - 10 & Under *
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Warm-Up Class (Open, Novice, Pee Wee)
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English Equitation 40 & Over
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English Equitation 20 to 39
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English Equitation 16 to 19

Sat, June 27,

2015

Rider #

Placing

Rider Name

Horse Name

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25




MMOHSC

24
English Equitation 13 to 15
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English Equitation 12 & Under
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English Pleasure 40 & Over
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English Pleasure 20 to 39
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English Pleasure 16 to 19
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English Pleasure 13 to 15
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English Pleasure 12 & Under
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Horsemanship 20 to 39
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Horsemanship 16 to 19
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Sat, June 27,

2015

Rider #

Placing

Rider Name

Horse Name

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25




MMOHSC

42
Horsemanship 12 & Under
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Walk-Trot Pleasure Open
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Western Pleasure 20 to 39
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Reining 20 & Over
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Reining 19 & Under
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Bareback (Open)

Sat, June 27,

2015

Rider #

Placing

Rider Name

Horse Name

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25




MMOHSC

59
Special Event Futurity Class

Sat, June 27,

2015

Rider #

Placing

Rider Name

Horse Name

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25




